34
4

23
11
7

27
44
35
77
33
45

7%

2024/25 2nd round, Match #9

Friday, 06.04.2025, 13:30, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 2°C. Spectators: 300

«Nyva» Ternopil

Olkhovyi lllia
Demydenko Andrii
Slotiuk Arsen (C)
Mykhalchuk Milan
Mudryi Maksym
Mykhailiv Vitalii
Davydov Serhii
Sydun Vadym
Haladei Dmytro
Mysyk Marian
Napuda Valentyn

Substitutes

1

10
21
14
99
97
8

9

18
20

Palamarchuk lvan

Hereha Oleksandr

Bats Marian

Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
Mykhailiv Yurii

Kytsun Marko

Bei Andrii

Posievkin Radion
Velychko Petro

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:

Kozak Taras
Assistant 1:
Moroziuk Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
4th Official:

Bryk Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Lysakevych Valerii

5:0

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

31 Sledzevskyi Andrii
24 Voloshyn Andrii (C)
27 Starenkyi Serhii
15 Mykhailenko lvan
17 Kotukha lvan

28 Vorona Maksym
6 Kaida Nazar

21 Kirichenko Danylo
8 Chertkoiev Inal

7 Tepliuk Oleksii

10 Prykhodko Nazar

Substitutes

69 Chernetskyi Tit
11 Ostapchuk Denys
14

9 Rudnytskyi lllia
5 Drahan Oleksii
79 Shkurat Yehor
22 Dukhota Bohdan

Coach
Holovko Oleksandr
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Friday, 06.04.2025, 13:30, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 2°C. Spectators: 300

«Nyva» Ternopil >0 «Dinaz» Vyshhorod
4 Demydenko Andrii  (®) 17!
27' 21 Kirichenko Danylo
. 6 Kaida Nazar
46 T 9 Rudnytskyi lllia
35 Sydun Vadym ,
9 Bei Andrii ¥ 46
, 7 Tepliuk Oleksii
46 N 22 Dukhota Bohdan
47 ] 21 Kirichenko Danylo
50' 15 Mykhailenko Ivan
9 Bei Andrii ® 64
77 Haladei Dmytro  (®) 66'
7 Mudryi Maksym \
10 Palamarchuk Ivan N 72
45 Napuda Valentyn ,
18 Posievkin Radion N 2
73! 1 ii Vorona Maksym
, 21 Kirichenko Danylo
/3 N 79 Shkurat Yehor
10 Palamarchuk Ivan ® 74"
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii ,
97 Mykhailiv Yurii 1% 80
33 Mysyk Marian 4 80"
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
, 15 Mykhailenko Ivan
81 N 5 Drahan Oleksii
44 Davydov Serhii (@ 90
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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